SILINC CAART

FREE SPIRIT - DNA

Part #: AW-HDS-300

ADULT SIZING

SIZING CHART(inches)

1/2 Chest
Front length  {HSP)
Back length (HSP)

SIZING CHART(cm)

1/2 Chest

Front length  {HSP)
Back length (HSP)

YOUTH SIZING

SIZING CHART(inches)
1/2 Chest

Front length  (HSP)
Back length (HSP)

SIZING CHART({cm)

1/2 Chest

Front length  (HSP)
Back length (HSP)

22.05
27.56
27.56

26.00
70.00
70.00

16.14
19.69
15.69

41.00
20.00
20.00

23.23
28.74
28.74

29.00
73.00
73.00

Y5
17.32
21.26
21.26

Y5
44.00
24.00
24.00

24.80
29.92
29.92

63.00
76.00
76.00

YM
18.50
22.83
22.83

YM
47.00
28.00
28.00

XL
20.77
31.10
31.10

XL
68.00
79.00
79.00

YL
19.69
24.41
24.41

YL
50.00
62.00
62.00

XL
28.74
31.89
31.89

XL
73.00
81.00
81.00

20.87
25.98
25.98

23.00
66.00
66.00

IXL
30.71
32.68
32.68

IXL
78.00
&3.00
83.00

4XL

L o La
LD R
BB oo
L Y o TR v 5

4XL
83.00
85.00
85.00

LXL
34.65
34.25
34.25

LXL
88.00
87.00
87.00

To find your size, compare measurements with a similar garment that fits you well.

HALF CHEST
FULL CHEST

GARMENT LYING FLAT

MEASURE ACROSS CHEST
FROM SEAM-UNDER-EACH ARM

fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff FRONT-& BACK

FOR A FULL CHEST




